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Where children thrine PRIVATE DAY NURSERY FOR BABIES, TODDLERS & PRESCHOOL

nd famlilies belong

Autumn Term

Tuesday 9" September 2025 Nursery Re-opens
Friday 24 October 2025 Last Day in Nursery
Monday 3™ November 2025 Nursery Re-opens
Friday 19t December 2025 Last Day in Nursery
Spring Term
Wednesday 7th January 2026 Nursery Re-opens
Friday 13th February 2026 Last Day in Nursery
Tuesday 24th February 2026 Nursery Re-opens
Wednesday 25th March 2026 Last Day in Nursery

Summer Term

Tuesday 14th April 2026 Nursery Re-opens
Tuesday 5th May 2026 Nursery Re-opens
Friday 22nd May 2026 Last Day in Nursery
Tuesday 2nd June 2026 Nursery Re-opens
Thursday 16th July 2026 Last Day in Nursery

** Nursery will remain closed for one day on Eid-ul- Fitr and one day for Eid-ul-Adha.

These dates will be confirmed nearer the time.
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